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Official results 
 
 
 
KATA 
 
1 FHS Kids Girls U 13 
 

1 CARICH Ilvy AUT 
2 FISCHER Leonie AUT 
3 WAGNER  Fabienne  AUT 
 
9 CRE Kids Girls U 13 
 

1 CARICH Ilvy AUT 
 
11 TEE Kids Girls U 13 
 

1 FISCHER Leonie AUT 
2 WAGNER Fabienne AUT 
 
11 TEE Junior Girls U 18 
 

1 Team AUSTRIA  AUT 
 



1 FHS Women 
 

1 BÖHM Sophie AUT 
2 MITTERBAUER Anna AUT 
 
9 CRE Women 
 

1 BÖHM Sophie AUT 
 
11 TEE Women 
 

1 Team AUSTRIA  AUT 
 
3 FTV Women Veterans + 35 
 

1 CARICH Alexandra AUT 
 
1 FHS Kids Boys  U 13 
 

1 WEIKL Tobias AUT 
 
1 FHS Junior Boys  U 18 
 

1 FISCHER Benjamin AUT 
2 CARICH Leon AUT 
 
8 FFW Junior Boys  U 18 
 

1 CARICH Leon AUT 
 
10 CRW Junior Boys  U 18 
 

1 CARICH Leon AUT 
 
1 FHS Men 
 

1 SANTA Barnabas HUN 
2 STRAHODINSKY Florian AUT 
3 WEIKL Siegfried AUT 
3 WÜSTKAMP Niklas AUT 
 
7 FFS Men  
 

1 STRAHODINSKY Florian AUT 
 
11 TEE Men  
 
1 Team Austria 2   AUT 
2 Team Austria 1  AUT 
 
3 FTV Veteran Men 
 

1 SANTA Tibor HUN 
 
 



SEMI CONTACT 
 
Kids Girls U 13 
 
- 45 Kg 
 
1 JOVANOVIC Jana AUT 
2 ÖTZTÜRK Dilara POL 
 
Junior Boys U 18 
 
- 63,5 Kg 
 
1 ROHNEAN Daniel ROU 
2 MOISE Edurad ROU 
 
Junior Boys U 18 
 
- 67 Kg 
 
1 IVASCU Serban ROU 
2 DIANOVS Filips POL 
 
Junior Boys U 18 
 
- 71 Kg 
 
1 SINITA Alexandru ROU 
2 GADA Dominik  POL 
 
Junior Boys U 18 
 
+ 81 Kg 
 
1 MOLDOVEANU Dragos ROU 
2 ZMIJ Braian POL 
 
Women 
 
- 63 Kg 
 
1 JOVANOVIC Melisa AUT 
2 MARIOTTI Caterina AUT 
 
Women 
 
+ 66 Kg 
 
1 MÜLLER Nikita AUT 
2 PETRE Alexandra AUT 
 
Veterans Women + 35 
 
- 63 Kg 
 
1 RENNER Nici POL 
2 KUWIK Gabriele POL 



Men 
 
- 67 Kg 
 
1 KUBIAK Michal ROU 
2 BYTIQUI Jeton AUT 
 
Men 
 
- 71 Kg 
 
1 MATUSCHEK Max AUT 
2 ZSALACZ Thomas AUT 
3 NEGULESCU Stefan ROU 
 
Men 
 
- 75 Kg 
 
1 KOLODZIEJ Krystian POL 
2 ORTI MARTINEZ Felix ESP 
 
Veterans Men + 35 
 
- 80 Kg 
 
1 TRÖSCHER Markus AUT 
2 KOWARSCH Sascha POL 
3 GAJDA Kristian POL 
 
Masters Men + 40 
 
- 80 Kg 
 
1 POCZO Zoltan ROU 
2 BADULESCU Romulus ROU 
 
Masters Men + 40 
 
+ 80 Kg 
 
1 ESEL Josef AUT 
2 MERGENER Andre GER 
3 NEGULESCU Stefan ROU 
3 PLETZ Alexander AUT 
 
 
LIGHT CONTACT 
 
Kids Girls  U 13 
 
- 45 Kg 
 
1 ÖTZTÜRK Dilara POL 
2 JOVANOVIC Jana AUT 
3 BOGNAR Lili HUN 



Kids Boys U 13 
 
+ 45 Kg 
 
1 HOTI Arnes AUT 
2 STEINER Kevin POL 
 
Junior Girls U 18 
 
- 45 Kg 
 
1 NOVAK Eva FRA 
2 BEDI Abigel HUN 
 
Junior Girls U 18 
 
- 51 Kg 
 
1 ARANTES Ariana POR 
2 PLOCHBERGER Elisabeth AUT 
3 PACQUE Lola FRA 
3 BENONI Wendy FRA 
 
Junior Girls U 18 
 
- 59 Kg 
 
1 LEFEVRE Ambre FRA 
2 PEREIRA Andreia POR 
3 SEMBER Emma FRA 
3 BORGES Mathilda POR 
 
Junior Girls U 18 
 
- 63 Kg 
 
1 PEREIRA Maria FRA 
2 VAILLANT Alyssa FRA 
 
Junior Girls U 18 
 
+ 63 Kg 
 
1 MÜLLER Nikita AUT 
2 ROY-GAHLAUT Marion FRA 
 
Junior Boys U 18 
 
- 51 Kg 
 
1 PAQUETE Hugo POR 
2 DODO Giani AUT 
3 DANCUS Darius ROU 
3 NOSOV Gleb GER 
 



Junior Boys U 18 
 
- 54 Kg 
 
1 ENACHE Romeo  ROU 
2 ALBRECHT Lukas GER 
3 TRENKER Domin AUT 
 
Junior Boys U 18 
 
- 57 Kg 
 
1 STEFAN Eric ROU 
2 WAGNER Artjom GER 
 
Junior Boys U 18 
 
- 63,5 Kg 
 
1 BENZINE Kais FRA 
2 ROHNEAN Daniel ROU 
3 MOISE Eduard ROU 
 
Junior Boys U 18 
 
- 67 Kg 
 
1 GRANDJEAN Steven FRA 
2 IVASCU Serban ROU 
3 MONDEJAR S. Mario ESP 
 
Junior Boys U 18 
 
- 71 Kg 
 
1 SINITA Alexandru ROU 
2 CELIK Adil FRA 
3 MARTINEZ J. Pedro ESP 
 
 
Junior Boys U 18 
 
- 75 Kg 
 
1 LOPEZ A. Joel  ESP 
2 DUREY Leo ROU 
 
Junior Boys U 18 
 
- 81 Kg 
 
1 SALUZZO Nawfel FRA 
2 CIRSTEA Claudio ROU 
 
 



Junior Boys U 18 
 
+ 71 Kg 
 
1 MOLDOVEANU Dragos ROU 
2 MICHALEC Tomas SVK 
 
Women  
 
- 63 Kg 
 
1 JOVANOVIC Melisa AUT 
2 MARIOTTI Caterina AUT 
 
Women  
 
- 66 Kg 
 
1 UNTERKIRCHNER Sophia AUT 
2 TANASESCU Florentina ROU 
 
Men  
 
- 63,5 Kg 
 
1 BERTHET Nathan FRA 
2 BODEA Valer ROU 
 
Men  
 
- 67 Kg 
 
1 NGUYEN Dan FRA 
2 ZALTSZEILER Valeri GER 
 
Men  
 
- 71 Kg 
 
1 GOMEZ German ESP 
2 MATUSCHEK Max AUT 
3 NEGULESCU Stefan ROU 
3 SCHIVAN Hussein GER 
 
Men  
 
- 75 Kg 
 
1 ORTIZ M. Felix ESP 
2 GAILLARD Theau FRA 
3 APPELHANS Sergey GER 
3 BABYSIK Elchanov AUT 
 
Men  
 
- 81 Kg 



 
1 SAUZEDO Pedro POR 
2 BEBER Mickael FRA 
 
 
Men  
 
- 86 Kg 
 
1 LOPEZ Adriano POR 
2 WAHIDULAH Rostami AUT 
3 PLATZ Kevin GER 
 
 
Men  
 
- 91 Kg 
 
1 WARKENTIN Viktor GER 
2 JOVANOVIC Boro AUT 
 
Men  
 
+ 91 Kg 
 
1 TURDA Robert ROU 
2 KADZDA Jan CZE 
 
Veterans Men  +35 
 
+ 80 Kg 
 
1 JOVANOVIC Boro AUT 
2 MANDA Odje FRA 
3 RÖTHER Thomas GER 
 
 
 
KICK LIGHT 
 
Junior  Girls  U 18 
 
- 45 Kg 
 
1 NOVAK Eva FRA 
2 BEDI Abigel HUN 
 
Junior  Girls  U 18 
 
- 51 Kg 
 
1 ARANTES Ariana POR 
2 PACQUE Lola FRA 
3 BENONI Wendy FRA 
3 PLOCHBERGER Elisabeth AUT 



Junior  Girls  U 18 
 
- 59 Kg 
 
1 LEFEVRE Ambre FRA 
2 PEREIRA Andreia POR 
3 BORGES Mathilde POR 
3 SEMBEIL Emma FRA 
 
Junior  Girls  U 18 
 
- 63 Kg 
 
1 BORGES M. POR 
2 VAILLANT Alyssa FRA 
 
Junior  Girls  U 18 
 
+ 63 Kg 
 
1 MÜLLER Nikita AUT 
2 ROY-GHALAUT Manon FRA 
3 KARAHAN Sara AUT 
 
Junior  Boys  U 18 
 
- 51 Kg 
 
1 PAQUETE Hugo POR 
2 DANCUS Darius ROU 
3 NOSOV Gleb GER 
3 BADER Andreas AUT 
 
 
Junior  Boys  U 18 
 
- 54 Kg 
 
1 ENACHE Romeo ROU 
2 LECHNER Felix AUT 
3 ALBRECHT Lukas GER 
 
Junior  Boys  U 18 
 
- 57 Kg 
 
1 WAGNER Artjom GER 
2 STEFAN Eric ROU 
3 ELLMALAH Belal AUT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Junior  Boys  U 18 
 
- 63,5 Kg 
 
1 BEZINE Kais FRA 
2 MALECKI Igor POL 
3 ROHNEAN Daniel ROU 
3 MOISE Eduard ROU 
 
 
Junior  Boys  U 18 
 
- 67 Kg 
 
1 GRANDJEAN Steven FRA 
2 DIANOVS Filips POL 
3 APPRICH Justus AUT 
3 BYTIQI Jeton AUT 
 
Junior  Boys  U 18 
 
- 71 Kg 
 
1 CELIK Adil FRA 
2 MARTINEZ J. Pedro ESP 
3 SINITA Alexandru ROU 
3 BANKO Gergö HUN 
 
 
Junior  Boys  U 18 
 
- 75 Kg 
 
1 LOPEZ A. Raul Joel ESP 
2 DUREY Leo ROU 
3 KAROLYI H. Joszef  HUN 
 
Junior  Boys  U 18 
 
- 81 Kg 
 
1 SALUZZO Nawfel FRA 
2 CIRSTEA Claudio ROU 
 
 
Junior  Boys  U 18 
 
+ 81 Kg 
 
1 MOLDOVEANU Dragos ROU 
2 ZMIJ Brajan POL 
3 MICHALEC Tomas SVK 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Women  
 
- 60 Kg 
 
1 MISLINSKA Malgorzata POL 
2 MARIOTTI Caterina AUT 
 
- 66 Kg 
 
1 TANASESCU Florentina ROU 
2 UNTERKIRCHNER Sophia AUT 
 
Women  
 
+ 66 Kg 
 
1 PETRE Alexandra AUT 
2 MÜLLER Nikita AUT 
 
 
Veterans Women + 35 
 
- 63 Kg 
 
1 RENNER Nici POL 
2 PLETZ Elena AUT 
 
 
Men  
 
- 57 Kg 
 
1 HARTL Vincent AUT 
2 ALLOUARD David FRA 
 
- 60 Kg 
 
1 RODRIGUES Ricardo POR 
2 KASEMI Mahdi AUT 
 
- 63 Kg 
 
1 BERTHET Nathan FRA 
2 BODEA Valer ROU 
3 MARINKOVIC Michael AUT 
 
- 67 Kg 
 
1 NGUYEN Dan FRA 
2 BYTIQI Jeton AUT 
3 ZALTSZEILER Valeri GER 
3 KUBIAK Michal POL 
 
- 71 Kg 
 



1 OLEJNICAK Artur POL 
2 GOMEZ German ESP 
3 GIL PEREZ Jose Luis ESP 
3 FERRY  Marc FRA 
 
 
 
 
- 75 Kg 
 
1 ORTIZ M. Felix ESP 
2 KOLODZIEJ Krystian POL 
3 GALLA Ladislav AUT 
3 APPELHANS Sergey GER 
 
- 81 Kg 
 
1 BEBER Mickael FRA 
2 TRÖSCHER Markus AUT 
 
 
- 81 Kg 
 
1 PLATZ Kevin GER 
2 VEIGL Christopher AUT 
 
- 91 Kg 
 
1 WARKENTIN Viktor GER 
2 JOVANOVIC Boro AUT 
 
+ 91 Kg 
 
1 TURDA Robert ROU 
2 KADZDA Jan CZE 
 
 
Veterans Men + 35 
 
- 80 Kg 
 
1 TRÖSCHER Markus AUT 
2 KOWARSCH Sascha POL 
3 GAJDA Krystian POL 
 
Veterans Men + 35 
 
+ 80 Kg 
 
1 MANDA Odje FRA 
2 RÖTHER Thomas GER 
3 JOVANOVIC Boro AUT 
 
 
 
 



FULL CONTACT 
 
Woman  
 
+ 66 Kg 
 
1 PETRE Alexandra AUT 
2 MÜLLER Nikita AUT 
 
Men  
 
- 60 Kg 
 
1 RODRIGUES Ricardo POR 
2 SEZER Yusuf AUT 
 
 
- 67 Kg 
 
1 ROLAO Ruben POR 
2 NIKOANE Daouda FRA 
 
- 71 Kg 
 
1 GOMEZ German ESP 
2 MATUSCHEK Max AUT 
3 KOROTCENKOV Dmitry SVK 
 
- 75 Kg 
 
1 ORTIZ M. Felix ESP 
2 ELANA Idrissa FRA 
 
- 81 Kg 
 
1 SAUZEDO Pedro POR 
2 BAJKO Balasz ROU 
 
- 86 Kg 
 
1 LOPEZ Adriano POR 
2 WAHIDULAH Rostami AUT 
 
 
 
LOWKICK 
 
Woman  
 
- 63 Kg 
 
1 PEREIRA Maria POR 
2 MISLINSKA Malgorzata POL 
 
 
 



+ 66 Kg 
 
1 PETRE Alexandra AUT 
2 MÜLLER Nikita AUT 
 
Men  
 
- 57 Kg 
 
1 ABEL Joao POR 
2 HARTL Vincent AUT 
 
- 60 Kg 
 
1 RODRIGUES Ricardo POR 
2 CROQUET Nassim FRA 
3 KASEMI Mahdi AUT 
 
- 63,5 Kg 
 
1 BODEA Valer  ROU 
2 MARINKOVIC Michael AUT 
 
- 67 Kg 
 
1 PINTO Vasco POR 
2 ROLAO Ruben POR 
3 NIOKANE Daouda FRA 
3 BYTIQI Jeton AUT 
 
- 71 Kg 
 
1 REDZEPI Bleon AUT 
2 OLEJNICZAK Artur POL 
3 HINTERLEITNER Jakob AUT 
 
- 75 Kg 
 
1 ELANA Idrrissa FRA 
2 MBENG Glen AUT 
 
- 86 Kg 
 
1 WAHIDULLAH Rostami AUT 
2 PRICEA Vlad  ROU 
 
+ 91 Kg 
 
1 ROUSSEAU Leny FRA 
2 TURDA Robert ROU 
 
 
 
 
 



K - 1 
 
Women  
 
- 54 Kg 
 
1 NEVES Sara FRA 
2 ADAMI Kinga POL 
3 SEBILLE Johana FRA 
 
 
- 60 Kg 
 
1 JOVANOVIC Melisa AUT 
2 MUSCELEANU Elena ROU 
 
- 63 Kg 
 
1 PEREIRA Maria POR 
2 MISLINSKA Malgorzata POL 
 
+ 66 Kg 
 
1 PETRE Alexandra AUT 
2 MÜLLER Nikita AUT 
 
 
Men  
 
- 57 Kg 
 
1 CORREIA Freidy POR 
2 ABEL Joao POR 
3 HARTL Vincent AUT 
 
- 60 Kg 
 
1 VAZ Guilherme POR 
2 TRONCONI David ITA 
3 CROQOET Nassim FRA 
3 SEFER Tamas HUN 
 
- 63,5 Kg 
 
1 MARTINS Diogo POR 
2 KURDY Istvan HUN 
3 GHOLAMI Rohulla AUT 
3 CASTRO Vasco POR 
 
- 67 Kg 
 
1 PINTO Vasco POR 
2 DEYAB Mahmoud ITA 
3 BORCHASVILLI Vachid  AUT 
3 SALES Alexandre POR 



- 71 Kg 
 
1 SANTOS Bruno POR 
2 PARIETTI Guillaume FRA 
3 NONNI Yusuf ITA 
3 CHADAEV Chasbulat AUT 
 
- 75 Kg 
 
1 BELHADDAD Karim FRA 
2 COROVIC Adel AUT 
 
 
- 81 Kg 
 
1 BAJKO Balasz ROU 
2 ELCHIANOV Baysik AUT 
 
- 86 Kg 
 
1 ZEZEVIC Kistian AUT 
2 PRICEA Vlad ROU 
3 ZAKRIEV Mikael AUT 
 
+ 91 Kg 
 
1 ROUSSEAU Leny FRA 
2 MINCU Costin ROU 
3 ZAIRI Denis AUT 
 
 
 
 
Thai Boxing 
 
Women  
 
- 57 Kg 
 
1 CABECINHA Joana POR 
2 ADAMI Kinga HUN 
 
 
Men 
 
- 60 Kg 
 
1 VAZ Guilherme POR 
2 CROQUET Nassim FRA 
3 SEFFR Tamas HUN 
 
 
 
 
 
 



- 63,5 Kg 
 
1 CASTRO Vasco POR 
2 MARTINS Diego POR 
3 KURDY Istvan HUN 
 
- 67 Kg 
 
1 SALES Alexandre POR 
2 SZALACZ Thomas AUT 
 
- 71 Kg 
 
1 SANTOS Bruno POR 
2 PARIETTI Guillaume FRA 
 
- 86 Kg 
 
1 LOPES Adriano POR 
2 ZECEVIC Kristian AUT 
 
 
MMA 
 
Men  
 
- 75 Kg 
 
1 ODI Eric SUI 
2 SZALACZ Thomas AUT 
 
  
- 80 Kg 
 
1 REZALL Ruhollah SUI 
2 JOVANOVIC Boro AUT 
 
 
 

306 fighter from 21 contries 
 
 

 
 

Official medals European Championships Wels FORMS 
 

 
  Gold  Silver  Bronze 

  1. 2. 3. 
1 Austria 13 6 3 

2 Hungary 2   



Official medals European Championships Wels FIGHT 
 
  Gold  Silver  Bronze 

  1. 2. 3. 
     

1.  Portugal 28 5 4 

2.  France 23 16 9 

3.  Austria 22 36 21 

4.  Romania 17 19 8 

5.  Spain 7 3 2 

6.  Poland 6 16 3 

7.  Germany  4 5 9 

8.  Switzerland 2 0 0 

9.  Czech Republic 1 1 0 

10.  Hungary 0 4 6 

11.  Italy 0 2 1 

12.  Slovakia 0 1 2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


